
Guntur - Adilabad Special Fare Special/07456C - Exp - SCR 
GNT/Guntur Junction to ADB/Adilabad 

13h 10m - 693 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GNT Guntur Junction 10:35 0 1 0 68 32 SCR
2 MRGA Miryalaguda 12:33 12:35 2m 0 1 134 78 SCR
3 NLDA Nalgonda 13:04 13:06 2m 0 1 171 58 226 SCR
4 SC Secunderabad Junction 15:00 15:20 20m 0 1 281 41 536 SCR
5 MED Medchal 16:00 16:01 1m 0 1 309 72 SCR
6 KMC Kamareddi 17:09 17:10 1m 0 1 390 54 SCR
7 NZB Nizamabad Junction 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 442 45 SCR
8 BSX Basar 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 471 39 344 SCR
9 MUE Mudkhed Junction 20:20 20:40 20m 0 1 530 63 372 SCR
10 BOKR Bhokar 21:00 21:01 1m 0 1 551 64 461 SCR
11 HEM Himayatnagar 21:35 21:36 1m 0 1 588 75 399 SCR
12 SHSK Sahasrakund 21:48 21:49 1m 0 1 603 53 401 SCR
13 KNVT Kinwat 22:40 22:41 1m 0 1 647 42 319 SCR
14 ADB Adilabad 23:45 0 1 693 - 248 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 26 2024 (23:55)

Aug 26 2024 (23:55)

1

1


